64 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
GKS 412 Grid:
≥ 2,54 mm
≥ 100 Mil
Installation height with KS: 15,0 - 30,8 mm (.591 - 1.213) / variable
Recommended stroke: 8,0 mm (.315)
Long-stroke Test Probe for Dual-stage Fixture
Mounting and functional dimensions

(shown on page 60) are used for the
GKS-412 test probes series.
Ordering example
Series Tip
material
0 = Delrin
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
R = Rhodium
N = Nickel
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
K  S  –  1  1  2   4  7
4   1   2G   K   S 2      0   4 1   3   0 A 1   5 0   2
Receptacle:
Test probe: